
 

 

बंध सं थान कोिष ोड 
आई आई एम्  कोिष ोड़ कै स- पी ओ 

INDIAN INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT KOZHIKODE 
IIM Kozhikode Campus P.O., Kozhikode, Kerala - 673 570 

11-115/01/SW/2021-IIMK-PUR                                                               10.03.2022 

CORRIGENDUM NO. 1 

Sub: Extension of submission of Tender for “Supply, Installation, Customization, 
Configuration and Maintenance of E-Office Solution with workflow Automation 
at Indian Institute of Management Kozhikode (IIMK). 

Ref: Tender No. 11-115/01/SW/RFP-34/2021-IIMK-PUR dt.08.02.2022 

1. The date of submission of the tender cited under reference  above  is extended as under:- 

Period of downloading of Bid document  :  Up-to 24.03.2022 till 02.00 pm 

Date of submission of Tender    :  24.03.2022 up-to 03.00 P.M 

Date of opening of Tender          :  24.03.2022 at 04.00 P.M 

2. All other terms & Conditions of the tender documents remain unchanged. The notice is 
also available at IIMK website https://www.iimk.ac.in/announcements/Tender.php as 
well as https://mhrd.euniwizarde.com. 

 

             Sd/- 
                      Col Biju Warrier (Retd) 

              Chief Purchase Officer 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


